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Drawing State Part
00.0 Design Release SEE ECN# 013484 GRW 6/30/2016 KAC 6/30/2016
Type # ON‘I)éic(I:ZI Le?'? th Article #
Meters
LC UPC SC UPC VFA1LCSCOM1 1 |904-00555
VFA2LCSCOM1 2 904-00557
VFA3LCSCOM1 | OM1 3 904-00558
VFA5LCSCOM1 5 904-00560
4K \ VFA10LCSCOM1 10
I — = VFA1LCSCOM2 1 [904-00486
\ VFA2LCSCOM2 2 904-00487
@ VFA3LCSCOM2 3 |904-00488
LG CAP (D 62 5/125um Duplex cable QD2 Omm VFA5LCSCOM2 | OM2 5 904-00490
% L e i Housing VFA10LCSCOM2 10 |904-00822
@LC Clip VFA15LCSCOM2 15 |904-00823
() White & Yellow Shrink Tube VFA20LCSCOM2 20 [904-00824
@®SC/PC MM Boot VFA1LCSCOM3 1 |904-00467
% f_ffﬁﬁ*’” Housing VFA2LCSCOM3 2 [904-00468
VFA3LCSCOM3 | OM3 3 904-00670
VFA5LCSCOM3 5 904-00472
VFA10LCLCOM1 10 |904-00837
VFA _LCSC _ VFA1LCSCOS2 1 |904-00594
VFA2LCSCOS2 2 904-00595
LOM'] . OM2, OM3 or OS2 VFA3LCSCOS2 3 904-00596
VFA5LCSCOS2 | 0S2 5 904-00598
Length VFA10LCSCOS2 10 [904-00834
VFA15LCSCOS2 15 [904-00835
VFA20LCSCOS2 20 |904-00836
Material Units: millimeters Drawn GRW 6/29/2016  |AtideTypeNo yEA | cSC Scale 4.4
ASSEMBLED Dimension without _ ﬁé‘ﬁz%g{ Egr%%gé% l?é' Approved KAC 6/2912016 | | C-SC DUPLEX PATCH CORD |ect Nomber
XXX = 2,013 issued on condition fhat itis PRP 16-1264
w-an | weeiecoee | Hellermannliton| (M1, OM2 OMS, 052)
None = +.8 either wholly or in part, North America Drawing-No PRODUCTION : Phase | Format AH
— = :0.5° W'm&f&m&fﬁ%ﬁﬂ_m Email: corp@htamericas.com 16 1264 001 CSU Shest
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